
School Year Calendar

Sunday, April 2, 2023

Palm Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, April 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

World Autism Day

Date and Time: Sunday, April 2 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, April 6, 2023

Holy Thursday

Date and Time: Thursday, April 6 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, April 7, 2023

Good Friday

Date and Time: Friday, April 7 12:00 pm - 11:59 pm

Saturday, April 8, 2023

Holy Saturday

Date and Time: Saturday, April 8 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Sunday, April 9, 2023

Easter Sunday

Date and Time: Sunday, April 9 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



Monday, April 10, 2023

Easter Monday

Date and Time: Monday, April 10 12:00 pm - 11:59 pm

Monday, April 17, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Monday, April 17 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Tuesday, April 18, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 18 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

2022-2023 Distinguished Catholic Volunteer Awards

Date and Time: Tuesday, April 18 7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Pope Francis Centre (652 Rossland Road. West, Oshawa)

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 19 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Thursday, April 20, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Thursday, April 20 12:00 am - 11:59 pm



http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

Friday, April 21, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Friday, April 21 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Saturday, April 22, 2023

National Volunteer Week

Date and Time: Saturday, April 22 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Wednesday, April 26, 2023

Administrative Professionals Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, April 26 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Friday, April 28, 2023

PA Day

Date and Time: Friday, April 28 12:00 am - 11:59 pm

Professional Activity Day (PA Day) Secondary Schools Only

http://calendar.dcdsb.ca

